Page 1 of  6
SFP10G-T
10GBASE, SFP-T
30m REACH, RJ45
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Supports Links up to 30m using Cat 6a/7

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
5. Mechanical Diagram
Note: External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external case designs,
pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Accedian 7SV-10G-T-A Fortinet FS-TRAN-SFP+GC-A
Adtran 1442301F1C-A Fortinet FN-TRAN-SFP+GC
Alcatel SFP-10GIG-T-A Fujitsu SFPP-T-10G
Alcatel SFP-10G-T-ALCATEL-A HP 813874-B21
Alcatel SFP-10G-T-ALCATEL-C1 IBM 40K5607-10G-T
Arista SFP-10G-T-A Intel E10GSFPT
Avaya AA1403043-E6-A Juniper SFP-10GE-T
Blade Networks BN-CKM-10G-T-A Juniper SFP-10GE-T-C1
Brocade E1MG-10G-T-A Lenovo 7G17A03130-C1
Calix 100-10G-T-A Marconi SU56AD-T-10G-A
Ciena XCVR-10G-T-A Mellanox MFM1T02A-10G-T-A
Page 6 of  6